Palio di San Michele 2018
Data creazione: 2025/12/08 05:09:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 30/09/2018

Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

GARUTI Martina
SALOMONI Pietro
OGNIBENE Agata
TIRIBELLI Silvia
MONTEFIORI Edoardo
RONTINI Marco
STANZANI Carlo
SALGO' Davide

GALLI Catia

TORMEN Enrico
AMADESI Giulia
TORMEN Tommaso
VESCHI Irene
PROVINI Asia
MONTEFIORI Maria Grazia
VANNI Riccardo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MANNOCCI Enrico
ROSATO Luca

TONDA Giorgio
PITTAU Lorenzo
OGNIBENE Francesco
RUMOR Alvise
TAMARRI Emilio
CALLIGOLA Alessandro
VESCHI Francesco
SANTI Niccolo
GABROWSKI Karol
SELEM Alice

RONTINI Mattia
RUARO Luca

MURER Fabio
VALPIANI Davide
GRECO Simone
MARZOLINI Michela
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
VESCHI Michele
MURGIA Francesco
LANZARINI Sofia
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:17:28
00:20:16
00:20:25
00:22:34
00:24:48
00:27:12
00:27:17
00:27:49
00:28:36
00:29:59
00:31:18
00:33:00
00:37:29
00:40:04
00:38:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:24
00:17:30
00:18:15
00:19:06
00:19:51
00:20:18
00:20:36
00:21:10
00:21:17
00:21:40
00:21:52
00:22:50
00:22:54
00:23:14
00:23:41
00:23:48
00:23:55
00:23:59
00:24:08
00:24:32
00:24:44
00:24:49
00:25:37
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GHEZZO Luca

DE NARDIS Davide
MARZOLINI Gabriele
TINELLI Melania
ARTUSI Beatrice
VOLPONI Giovanni
TRENTINI Rico
FERRANTE Gaia

CALDERON Manuele Alessio

SANTI Simona
NANNI Luciano
BURANI Giorgio
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
MANNOCCI Luca
MICHELIN Thomas
DE NARDIS Alberto
SABBADIN Elia
NANNI Francesco
MINELLI Massimo
SBROGIO Rebecca
BORELLA Gaia
MICHELIN Emy
D'AMICO Dario

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

DISSETTE Paolo
STANZANI Federico
AMADESI Fabio
BOCCHI Marco
IACAZIO Maria Cristina
FLORENZANO Leonardo
MURER Lucia
RAMAZZA Stefano
GROSSI Maria Eugenia
SAVORANI Anna
PICCHIONI Graziano
MELA Carlotta

ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco
AMADESI Claudio
PICCHIONI Sandra
NAPOLI ANNA Maria
NANNI Alessandro
TOSSANI Rita

TETTA Erika

BIANCHI Claudia
ORLANDI Samuele

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

00:25:39
00:25:45
00:26:00
00:27:11
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:28:33
00:28:50
00:30:18
00:31:06
00:31:53
00:31:53
00:33:15
00:33:30
00:33:35
00:35:08
00:36:29
00:40:34
00:41:30
00:43:12
00:00:00
00:23:31

Tempo
00:16:53
00:19:29
00:20:27
00:22:15
00:23:48
00:23:58
00:24:44
00:24:52
00:25:59
00:26:20
00:30:08
00:37:35
00:38:12
00:38:16
00:56:09
01:00:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:30:00
00:23:13



