

Classifica Definitiva

Palio di San Michele 2018

Data: 30/09/2018

Data creazione: 2026/04/23 14:37:33

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GARUTI Martina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:17:28
2	SALOMONI Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:20:16
3	OGNIBENE Agata	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:20:25
4	TIRIBELLI Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:22:34
5	MONTEFIORI Edoardo	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:24:48
6	RONTINI Marco	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:27:12
7	STANZANI Carlo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:27:17
8	SALGO' Davide	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:27:49
9	GALLI Catia	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:28:36
10	TORMEN Enrico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:29:59
11	AMADESI Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:31:18
12	TORMEN Tommaso	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:33:00
13	VESCHI Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:37:29
14	PROVINI Asia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:40:04
PM	MONTEFIORI Maria Grazia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:38:21
RI	VANNI Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MANNOCCI Enrico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:24
2	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:30
3	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:15
4	PITTAU Lorenzo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:19:06
5	OGNIBENE Francesco	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:19:51
6	RUMOR Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:18
7	TAMARRI Emilio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:20:36
8	CALLIGOLA Alessandro	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:10
9	VESCHI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:21:17
10	SANTI Niccolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:40
11	GABROWSKI Karol	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:52
12	SELEM Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:50
13	RONTINI Mattia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:22:54
14	RUARO Luca	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:23:14
15	MURER Fabio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:23:41
16	VALPIANI Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:23:48
17	GRECO Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:23:55
18	MARZOLINI Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:23:59
19	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:08
20	VESCHI Michele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:24:32
21	MURGIA Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:24:44
22	LANZARINI Sofia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:24:49
23	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:25:37

24	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:39
25	DE NARDIS Davide	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:25:45
26	MARZOLINI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:26:00
27	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:11
28	ARTUSI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:55
29	VOLPONI Giovanni	PICCHIO VERDE ASD	00:27:56
30	TRENTINI Rico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:27:57
31	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:33
32	CALDERON Manuele Alessio	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:28:50
33	SANTI Simona	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:30:18
34	NANNI Luciano	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:31:06
35	BURANI Giorgio	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:31:53
35	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:53
37	MANNOCCI Luca	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:33:15
38	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:30
39	DE NARDIS Alberto	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:33:35
40	SABBADIN Elia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:08
41	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:36:29
42	MINELLI Massimo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:40:34
43	SBROGIÒ Rebecca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:30
44	BORELLA Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:12
NP	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
RI	D'AMICO Dario	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:23:31

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DISSETTE Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:16:53
2	STANZANI Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:19:29
3	AMADESI Fabio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:20:27
4	BOCCHI Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:22:15
5	IACAZIO Maria Cristina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:23:48
6	FLORENZANO Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:23:58
7	MURER Lucia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:24:44
8	RAMAZZA Stefano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:24:52
9	GROSSI Maria Eugenia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:25:59
10	SAVORANI Anna	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:26:20
11	PICCHIONI Graziano	A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT	00:30:08
12	MELA Carlotta	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:37:35
13	ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:38:12
14	AMADESI Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:38:16
15	PICCHIONI Sandra	A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT	00:56:09
16	NAPOLI ANNA Maria	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	01:00:54
NP	NANNI Alessandro	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	TOSSANI Rita	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:00:00
NP	TETTA Erika	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	BIANCHI Claudia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:30:00
PM	ORLANDI Samuele	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:23:13